A ROLLAN	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details						
K NO							
File #:	11-0308 Version: 1 Na			1	Name:	Resolution adopting the 2011 Strategic Plan for Lake County and authorizing the County Administrator to oversee its implementation.	
Туре:	reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/31	/2011			In control:	Lake County Board	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/12/2011	
Title:	Resolution adopting the 2011 Strategic Plan for Lake County and authorizing the County Administrator to oversee its implementation.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Strategic Plan						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			А	ction	Result
4/12/2011	1	1 Lake County Board			а	dopted	Pass